



# TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 2026-2027

## TUITION: REGISTERED PARISHIONERS

| Number of Children Tuition    |
|-------------------------------|
| One Child \$ 7,200.00         |
| Two Children \$ 11,000.00     |
| Three + Children \$ 14,850.00 |

## TUITION: NON- PARISHIONERS

| Number of Children Tuition  |
|-----------------------------|
| One Child \$ 9,462.00       |
| Two Children \$18,924.00    |
| Three Children \$ 28,386.00 |

## STUDENT FEES / Per Child

|   |
|---|
| New Student Registration/Technology Fee (Non-Refundable) \$250.00             |
| Re-Registration/Technology Fee (Non-Refundable) <b>before Feb 27</b> \$250.00 |
| Re-Registration/Technology Fee <b>after Feb. 27</b> (Non-Refundable) \$300.00 |
| SCL School Improvement Assessment Fee* \$400                                  |
| Student Activity Fee** \$75.00  |

**Regardless of the tuition payment method selected, Registration/Technology Fee and Activity Fee are due at registration in FACTS.**

**\*An assessment fee of \$400 per student will be added to your tuition and processed according to your selected payment plans.**

**\*\*An Activity Fee will be collected for the 2026-2027 school year to cover anticipated incidental expenses, such as classroom parties and field trips. Unused funds remain in each class's account and accumulate for future use, such as the 8th-grade extra events. Activity Fee does NOT include Sacramental fees.**

**Please contact the Parish Business Office at  
(314) 843-3245, ext. 300, if you would like Financial Aid information.**